Downstate Medical Center
College by Residency and Time Status Fall 2014-2018

College of GR MD
Medicine

Total

Graduate GR PHD
Studies

Total
Public Health GR AC

MPH
DPH
Total
CHRP UG BS
GR AC
MS
DPT
Total
Nursing UG BS

Count of SUNY_ID broken down by Year vs. College Desc, Levl, Degree, Resident and Full or Part Time. The datais

NYS Resident
Non-resident

NYS Resident

Non-resident

NYS Resident

Non-resident

NYS Resident

Non-resident

NYS Resident

Non-resident

NYS Resident

Non-resident

NYS Resident

Non-resident
NYS Resident

Non-resident

NYS Resident

Non-resident

NYS Resident

Full Time
Full Time

Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time

Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time

Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time

Full Time

2014
782
20
802

27

26
60

30

55
61

200
137
20

101
64
11

44

395
70

2015
753
37
790
7
22
5
21
55
7
42

44
51

39

203
134
19

96
63

50

385
21

Year
2016
751
36
787
5
23
8
20
56
6
36

61
57

43

223
137
18

103
57
10

45

378
105

2017
774
37
811
22

16

52

24

46
68

46

207
107

157
58

45

392
100

2018
778
41
819
10
24

15

57

21

41
50

48

185
71

196
64

48

400
121

filtered on Semester, Major and RESD (group). The Semester filter keeps Fall. The Major filter keeps 33 of 33 members.
The RESD (group) filter keeps NYS Resident and Non-Resident. The view is filtered on Year and College Desc. The Year
filter keeps 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017 and 2018. The College Desc filter keeps 6 of 6 members.



Downstate Medical Center

College by Residency and Time Status Fall 2014-2018

Nursing UG BS NYS Resident
Non-resident

GR AC NYS Resident

MS NYS Resident

Non-resident

Total
Non-Matric.. GR Non-Degree NYS Resident

Non-resident

Total
Grand Total

Part Time
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time

Part Time

Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time

2014
103

105
103

395

11

1,863

Year

2015 2016 2017
167 72 5
2

1 1
3 3
5 4 3
110 145 155
93 44 48

5

1 3 1
406 374 317
2 1

14 11
18 14 13

1,857 1,832 1,792

2018
11

11
180
40

368
2
14

1
17
1,846

Count of SUNY_ID broken down by Year vs. College Desc, Levl, Degree, Resident and Full or Part Time. The data is
filtered on Semester, Major and RESD (group). The Semester filter keeps Fall. The Major filter keeps 33 of 33 members.
The RESD (group) filter keeps NYS Resident and Non-Resident. The view is filtered on Year and College Desc. The Year
filter keeps 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017 and 2018. The College Desc filter keeps 6 of 6 members.



