Downstate Medical Center

College by Residency and Time Status Fall 2014-2018

					1		Year		
					2014	2015	2016	2017	2018
College of Medicine	GR	MD	NYS Resident	Full Time	782	753	751	774	778
			Non-resident	Full Time	20	37	36	37	41
	Tota	al			802	790	787	811	819
Graduate Studies	GR	PHD	NYS Resident	Full Time	4	7	5	7	10
				Part Time	27	22	23	22	24
			Non-resident	Full Time	3	5	8	7	8
				Part Time	26	21	20	16	15
	Tota	al			60	55	56	52	57
Public Health	GR	AC	NYS Resident	Full Time	2	7	6	5	7
				Part Time	30	42	36	24	21
			Non-resident	Full Time	2				1
				Part Time	1		1	1	1
		MPH	NYS Resident	Full Time	55	44	61	46	41
				Part Time	61	51	57	68	50
			Non-resident	Full Time	4	6	8	4	2
				Part Time	6	4	3	3	3
		DPH	NYS Resident	Full Time	3	3	2	4	ļ
				Part Time	32	39	43	46	48
			Non-resident	Full Time	1				
				Part Time	3	7	6	6	Z
	Total				200	203	223	207	185
CHRP	UG	BS	NYS Resident	Full Time	137	134	137	107	71
				Part Time	20	19	18	7	(
			Non-resident	Full Time	6	5	4	4	
				Part Time			1		-
	GR	AC	NYS Resident	Full Time	5	3		1	ź
				Part Time	2	1	1		
			Non-resident	Full Time					-
		MS	NYS Resident	Full Time	101	96	103	157	190
				Part Time	64	63	57	58	64
			Non-resident	Full Time	11	9	10	8	(
				Part Time	3	4	2	4	4
		DPT	NYS Resident	Full Time	44	50	45	45	48
				Part Time	1	1			
			Non-resident	Full Time				1	-
				Part Time	1				
	Total				395	385	378	392	400
Nursing		BS	NYS Resident	Full Time	70	21	105	100	121

Count of SUNY_ID broken down by Year vs. College Desc, Levl, Degree, Resident and Full or Part Time. The data is filtered on Semester, Major and RESD (group). The Semester filter keeps Fall. The Major filter keeps 33 of 33 members. The RESD (group) filter keeps NYS Resident and Non-Resident. The view is filtered on Year and College Desc. The Year filter keeps 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017 and 2018. The College Desc filter keeps 6 of 6 members.

Downstate Medical Center

College by Residency and Time Status Fall 2014-2018

					Year					
					2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	
Nursing	UG	BS	NYS Resident	Part Time	103	167	72	5	11	
			Non-resident	Full Time	2			2	1	
				Part Time		1	1			
	GR	AC	NYS Resident	Full Time	1	3		3	1	
				Part Time	3	5	4	3	11	
		MS	NYS Resident	Full Time	105	110	145	155	180	
				Part Time	103	93	44	48	40	
			Non-resident	Full Time	4	5			3	
				Part Time	4	1	3	1		
	Total			395	406	374	317	368		
Non-Matric	GR	Non-Degree	NYS Resident	Full Time		2		1	2	
				Part Time	8	14	11	9	14	
			Non-resident	Full Time	2	1	2	1		
				Part Time	1	1	1	2	1	
	Total				11	18	14	13	17	
Grand Total					1,863	1,857	1,832	1,792	1,846	

Count of SUNY_ID broken down by Year vs. College Desc, Levl, Degree, Resident and Full or Part Time. The data is filtered on Semester, Major and RESD (group). The Semester filter keeps Fall. The Major filter keeps 33 of 33 members. The RESD (group) filter keeps NYS Resident and Non-Resident. The view is filtered on Year and College Desc. The Year filter keeps 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017 and 2018. The College Desc filter keeps 6 of 6 members.